
USNA CLASS OF ‘48
JANUARY 2011 REUNION CARIBBEAN CRUISE ATTENDANCE ROSTER

RCI ENCHANTMENT OF THE SEAS

Carol Manganaro and Bill Bass
1302 River Crescent Drive
Annapolis, MD 21401
(943) 994-1192 (cell); (410) 224-8902
wbass@aol.com

Marion and Don Buhrer
3305 River Crescent Drive
Annapolis, MD 21401
(410) 224-2604
dbuhrer@verizon.net; mwbuhrer@verizon.net

Bob Chadima
2222 First Avenue NE, #603
Cedar Rapids, ID 52402
(319) 270-8909 (cell); (319) 365-2936
rschad48@gmail.com

Jean and Hank Corley
8430 Blakeston Lane
Alexandria, VA 22308
(703) 360-5743
fairafar@aol.com

Judith and Bob Flood
3240 Escapade Circle
Riva, MD 21140
(410) 956-6120
frobertflood@aol.com

Toni and John Fry
1213 River Crescent Drive
Annapolis, MD 21401
(410) 266-8961
jfry173@aol.com

Rhona and Chuck Gorder
5526 Toyon Road
San Diego, CA 92115
(619) 546-4808
gorder2@cox.net

Nancy and Warren Graham
6511 Sydenstricker Road
Burke, VA 22015
(703) 455-2718
wcgraham@verizon.net

Marcia Adams and Bill Kanzler
1700 Bronson Way, #18
Kalamazoo, MI 49009
(269) 553-6414
whkanzler@yahoo.com

Bill Bass and Carol Manganaro
3301 River Crescent Drive
Annapolis, MD 21401
csm8gc@comcast.net

Jean and Charles Mertz
7200 Matthew Mills Road
McLean, VA 22101
cm7200@aol.com; jcm7200@aol.com

Muriel and Bill Pierson
4001 Bluffridge Circle
Austin, TX 78759
(512) 343-9122
wookup@sbcglobal.net

Marilyn and Mike Rose
2737 Briarlake Road, NE
Atlanta, GA 30345
esorhm@bellsouth.net

Dotty and Dan Shockey
20422 Shockey Lane
Beaverdam, VA 23015
dshockey@bealnet.com

Helga and Bob Smith
1 Windward Drive
Severna Park, MD 21146
ringknocker48@yahoo.com;
hsmith234@yahoo.com

Hart Stringfellow
1039 NW 41 Drive
Gainesville, FL 32605
(352) 278-0294 (cell); (352) 378-8724
hart124c41@aol.com

(Navy Wave) and Ellie Chernick
165 W. 66th Street, 14A
NY, NY 10023




